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HB 386

SB 36

HB 63

SB 106

HB 126

HB 187

HB 327

HB 47

HB 458

HB 567

SB 34

HB 2

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

Stahl, W

Hamlett, B

Noonan, P

Priest, J

Hansen, Kris

Connell, P

McClafferty, E

Peterson, K

Welborn, J

Reichner, S

Essmann, J

McNutt, W

Revise management of state-owned or state-leased vehicles

Revise court costs and attorney fees in water cases

Revise liquor laws related to nonprofits and protest

Compel participation in lawsuit on health care reform

Amend youth court act to clarify sentencing authority

Provide for Montana-made wooden products in highway and road specs

Revise school administration laws

Allow free fishing on Father's Day weekend

Revise laws related to outfitting and net client hunter use

Revise property appraisal process by allowing extended assessment review

Revise interim committees

General Appropriations Act

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 58

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

1 )

In pkg of 3/08
Carrier: Peterson, K

Carrier: Kerns, K

Carrier: MacLaren, G

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 21 - 0

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 19 - 1

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 14 - 6

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 21 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 19 - 2

(H) State Administration; Vote: 18 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

HOUSE AGENDA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*
* - Amended on second reading


